YARNELL-PEEPLES VALLEY CHAMBED OF COMMEDIT

Yarnell-Peeples Valley Chamber of Commerce

PO Box 275 - Yarnell, AZ 85362

Yarnell Daze Event Program Advertising Application

All this information (including the ability to print, pay and visit links) are online at:

YPVChamber.com then click the "Yarnell Daze" link

Thank you for your interest in supporting and advertising in the 2023 Yarnell Daze event scheduled for Saturday, May 20, 2023.

Advertising rates below are for the 2023 Yarnell Daze Program. Programs are approximately 8.5" x 5.5 and will be in color.

Full page ad is approximately 8h" x 5w"	\$200.00
Half page ad is approximately 3.875h" x 5w"	\$100.00
Quarter page ad is approximately 3.875h" x 2.375w"	\$ 50.00
Business card ad is approximately 2h" x 3.25w"	\$ 25.00

Please PRINT LEG	IBLY.
Contact Name:	
	tion Name:
Mailing Address:	
	& Zip:
Phone number with	area code:
Email:	
Advertising size	() Full page \$200 () Half page \$100 () Quarter page \$50 () Business card \$25
Please make your o	check payable and mail to:

Yarnell-Peeples Valley Chamber of Commerce PO Box 275 Yarnell, AZ 85362

Once your payment is received and cleared, we will email you to request your ad work for inclusion in the program. If you have questions, please feel free to email us at YPVChamberSecretary@gmail.com

Thank you for your support!